MOND, THE CITY OF NEW YORK. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the entire work and the full performance of 
each contract is one hundred and fifty (150) 
consecutive calendar days. 

The surety required will be for the Inde-
pendent Power Plant (Title V) Twenty-five 
Thousand Dollars ($25,000); for the Additional 
Boiler and Accessories (Title VI), Seven Thou-
sand Five Hundred Dollars ($7,500). 

The bidder shall state in writing and figures, 
without interlineation, alterations or erasure, 
one (1) aggregate price for the whole work of

[...]

TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK IN. 
CIDENTAL THERETO. IN SUNSWICK ST., 
FROM PAYNTAR AVE. TO N. JANE ST., 
1ST WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be one hundred (100) work-
ing days. 

The amount of security required will be Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($3,500). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows: 

25,000 cubic yards of embankment. 
No. 2. FOR REGULATING. GRADING. 

CURBING. FLAGGING (WHERE NOT 
ALREADY LAID TO GRADE AND IN 
GOOD CONDITION) AND PAVING WITH 
IMPROVED GRANITE BLOCKS ON A CON-